
M O N D A Y  &
T H U R S D A Y

 
Enjoy a variety of menu features and live chef stations every night! Indoor and outdoor terrace

dining is available, with beautiful views of the water and resort landscape. Welcome to
Muskoka’s best (and tastiest!) summer dining value! 

Adult $44.95 | Children 5 – 12: $20.95 | Children 4 & under: $5 service charge 

E V E R Y  N I G H T

SUMME RSUMME Rnights

S U N D A Y  &
W E D N E S D A Y

T U E S D A Y  &
F R I D A Y

STARTER SPECIAL
Roast Tomato and Fennel Bulb

Soup 

CHEF CARVING STATIONS 
Carved Alberta Roast Beef 

with herb hus and horseradish 

CULTIVATED PEI MUSSELS
with white wine garlic or 

tomato sauce 

ENTREE SELECTIONS & SIDES 
Tonight’s selection of fish, chicken,

medley of potatoes and vegetables,
vegetarian entrée option 

 STARTER SPECIALS 
Vegetarian Tortilla Soup  

Chilled Shrimp and Cocktail Sauce 

CHEF LIVE ACTION PASTA BAR
Tortellini, penne noodles and

pierogis with mornay sauce and
tomato sauce

BRAISED BEEF MEDALLIONS
with pearl onion compote

ENTREE SELECTIONS & SIDES 
Tonight’s selection of fish, poultry,
kitchen’s creation of potato and

fresh vegetables, 
vegetarian entrée option 

 STARTER SPECIALS 
Cornbread 

Carrot & Ginger Soup 

CHEF CARVING STATIONS 
BBQ Grill Favourites

featuring beef, chicken and shrimp 

CULTIVATED PEI MUSSELS 
with white wine garlic or 

tomato sauce 

ACCOMPANIMENTS 
Baked potato bar, fresh corn on the

cob, ratatouille-style vegetables,
pasta of the day, 

vegetarian entrée option

07.03

Beverages available for purchase. 
Menu items can be modified for your dietary needs, gluten free, halal, vegan and dairy free options available. Please ask your server. 

Please note Deerhurst is a cashless resort. We accept debit and all major credit cards.

Ask your server for today’s bartenders choice of white and red wine selection 
WINE SPECIAL - $8 (6 oz) 

STARTERS, SOUPS & SALAD KID’S CORNER 
Assorted bread rolls | Seafood chowder 

Selection of hot hors d’ oeuvres 
Build your own salad bar 

Chef’s selection of three freshly prepared salads
Hummus, fresh chopped bruschetta, babaganoush,

naan bread, corn tortillas 

Pizza, Chicken Fingers,  Mac n’ Cheese,  beef sliders,
haddock bites, french fries

Assorted sweets, homemade desserts, warm bread
pudding and fresh fruit skewers with chocolate fondue

DESSERT TABLE

chef’s weekend 
special

CHEF’S STATION 
AAA Alberta Prime Rib Roast

with Yorkshire Pudding, herb jus and
horseradish 

Catch of the day
with sweet potato and Yukon gold mash,

farmhourse green vegetables 

Tonight’s selection of fish, chicken,
beef, medley of potatoes and

vegetables, pasta creation,
vegetarian entrée and Vegan

options 

S A T U R D A Y ENTREE FEATURES & SIDES 



COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ | $14
Italian dry Prosecco, Aperol, splash of soda, orange

MUSKOKA MULE | $15
Ketel One Vodka, ginger beer, lime juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI | $17
Ketel One Vodka, Kahlua, pressed espresso, simple syrup

MOCKTAILS  $7.25
PEN LAKE PUNCH
Sprite, blueberry - raspberry syrup

STRAWBERRY TEMPLE
Strawberry syrup, orange juice, Sprite

WATERMELON COSMO 
Juice of watermelon, tart lime juice, soda water,
watermelon cubes

STRAWBERRY BREEZE
Muddled strawberries, simple syrup, lemon juice, 
Sprite, popsicle stir stix

VIRGIN MOJITO 
Fresh lime juice, simple syrup, mint and sparkling water

DRAFT BEER
GLASS $8 | PINT $11 | PITCHER $29
Muskoka Brewery Detour 
Deertail Ale (Crafted Exclusively for Deerhurst Resort)
Grenville Island English Bay Ale 
Coors Light | Miller Lite | Madri Lager
Coors Original | Canvas Brewery Ember Ale

GLASS $8 | PINT $13 | PITCHER $33
Heineken Premium Lager

TALL CANS | $11
Coors Light | Miller Lite 
Molson Canadian | Coors Original | Sol Cerveza
Muskoka Brewery Selections:
Deertail Ale | Craft Lager | Cream Ale | Detour 
Tread Lightly | Mad Tom IPA 

Guinness Draught Stout  440ml | $12
Daura Damm 330ml | $8.25
Heineken Non-Alcoholic Beer 0.0 355ml | $6
Muskoka Brewery Veer Beer Lager with lime 0.5 355ml | $6

BEER

COOLERS - CIDERS / TALL CANS | $11
Vizzy Hard Seltzer’s / Assorted flavours
Matt and Steve’s Caesar | Smirnoff Ice
Arizona Hard Iced Tea | Strongbow Cider

Muskoka Spirits Hard Sparkling Water     355 ml   $8.50
Assorted flavours

SPIRITS | 1oz $8.50 | 2oz $14
Smirnoff Vodka | Gordon’s Gin | Crown Royal Whiskey
Captain Morgan Rum | Johnny Walker Red Blend Scotch

WINE  - ENJOY BARTENDERS CHOICE! | $8 FOR 6 OZ A GLASS NIGHTLY

COOLERS & SPIRITS

Cabernet Merlot | Península Ridge Estate, Niagara VQA
Merlot | Leaping Horse Vineyards, California
Cabernet Sauvignon | Leaping Horse Vineyard, California
Chianti | Piccinni, Tuscany Italy DOCG
Malbec |  Familia Crotta, Mendoza Argentina                  
Pinot Noir | DeLoach ‘Heritage Reserve’ Sonoma California

$10
$15
$15
$16
$16
$17

$13
$18
$18
$19
$19
$20

$39
$52
$52
$58
$58
$62

Unoaked Chardonnay | Península Ridge Estate, Niagara VQA
Sauvignon Blanc | Valle Dorado, Chile
Chardonnay, Leaping Horse Vineyards, California
Rosé Garnacha | Pléyades, Campo de Borja, Spain
Pinot Grigio | Geografico, Veneto, Italy, DOC
Riesling | North 42 Degrees Estate Winery, Colchester Ontario VQA

$10
$13
$15
$15
$15
$15

$13
$17
$18
$18
$18
$18

$39
$48
$52
$52
$52
$56

White

Red 6oz 9oz Bottle

SUMME RSUMME Rnights
D R I N K  M E N U

Full wine menu available if you would like more options 


